
SW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, EX 25 F
N SIDE.

WILSON ROBERT D JR
376 SW CONNER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-5373

13-5S-16-03607-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

13516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/17/2018 DF 10.00 12,029 95,000 2,529 9,500

STANDARD
3

49,636
16,100

104,500
77,765
31,820
45,945

HX HB 25,000
20,945

170,236
0

170,236

1292/2759 4/15/2015 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD J & DREAMA P A

ROBERT D WILSON JR

1226/0633 12/08/2011 WD U I 30 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KYRA D ALLEN

DONALD & DREAMA ASB
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XFOB:3:1: PEACHTREE MH

35354 M H 504 05/25/2017

12253 M H 125 03/10/1997

2016HX Base Yr

376 SW CONNER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,786 115.8000 69.48 124,091 1974 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 43,356

FOP 600 35 210 5,836

UOP 64 25 16 445

2,224 1,786 49,636

BAS= W20 FOP= N20 W30 S20 E30$ W45 S24 E49 UOP=  S8 E8 N8 W8$
E16 N24$.

BAS

20

45

24
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16

24
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20

30
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8

8

8

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,200

7 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

16,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,529

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


